3
0
200
400
600
800
1000
1200

2 = Pneumatic amplifi ed
6 = Electrical amplifi ed
CODIFICATION KEY
- Valves with compact design: valve body with integrated sub-base
- High fl exibility:
   > possibility of choosing fi tting dimension (4-6-8) according to
       users’ needs
   > manifolds from 2 up to 20 valve positions
   > electric and pneumatic control - versions 3/2+3/2 - 5/2 - 5/3
   > diff erent pressures (vacuum included)
- Electrical connection: external - multipin - serial connections
COMBOBOX valves
Available ATEX version upon request
o.c. = open centres     c.c. = closed centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
3
UNIVER GROUP
64
3.3
5/2
5/2
1,8÷9
2,2÷9
0,143
0,143
17
15
38
50
PSC26024
PSC26124
PSC266240,7÷9
2,2÷9
2,2÷9
2,2÷9
11
0,155
0,155
0,155
0,150
15
15
15
11
50
50
50
PSC36624
PSC46624
PSC56624
0,140
0,140
0,140
15
15
15
33
33
33
2÷9
2÷9
2÷9
PSC66624
PSC76624
PSC86624
14 12
14 12
5/2
3/2 NC
+
3/2 NC
3/2 NC
+
3/2 NO